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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 15 - 66Stardust Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers

1 59 29 MC MAHON 70½ 0 227 2725 258 703
2 39 9 SCOTT 61½ 0 215 1938 257 657
3 35 5 SIDLE 57½ 0 219 2628 258 710
4 41 11 DITTENBER 56 0 200 2402 277 661
5 63 33 YOUNG P 55 0 197 2371 266 689
6 23 45 SMITH 54 0 189 2271 233 624
7 29 4 GATES 53½ 0 222 1988 279 711
8 30 8 ROBISHAW J 53 0 206 2516 237 664
9 38 16 ANDERSON 51 0 199 2391 265 715

10 53 23 LEMMER 50½ 0 205 2467 267 707
11 62 40 PAWLAK 50 0 194 2331 238 617
12 61 31 GRIGG 48 0 204 1843 236 645
13 15 37 ROBISHAW A 48 0 215 1769 244 691
14 50 28 PARKER 46 0 175 2101 205 564
15 42 20 LEVEILLE 45 0 165 1991 196 545
16 58 36 YOUNG K 44 0 172 2071 205 533
17 26 49 BITTNER 44 0 185 1666 230 574
18 47 17 ALVAREZ 44 0 176 1592 267 622
19 19 41 GISSENDANNE 43 0 166 1993 219 534
20 20 50 CECI 43 0 175 1579 222 599
21 51 21 ACKERMAN 41½ 0 176 2115 213 579
22 45 15 HALL 41 0 173 2080 203 563
23 17 39 BAKER 41 0 166 1996 205 514
24 37 7 MARTEK 40½ 0 187 2253 257 648
25 54 32 EDDY C 39 0 184 1658 232 614
26 60 38 CW 38 0 180 2170 214 577
27 52 30 SLACK 36 0 161 1939 198 536
28 28 6 TANK 36 0 160 1929 193 502
29 65 35 GREEN 35 0 163 1958 202 512
30 32 10 TECHLIN 34 0 173 2086 213 581
31 34 12 SCHWIND I 34 0 200 1629 268 630
32 49 19 RODRIGUEZ 33½ 0 157 1891 227 537
33 55 25 KENNEDY JOHN 33 0 173 2076 232 636
34 40 18 WEAVER 33 0 166 2003 228 567
35 46 24 KENNEDY JAMES 33 0 157 1886 222 494
36 18 48 VEGGIAN 32½ 0 165 1485 218 519
37 64 42 VANEVERY 31 0 155 1860 184 491
38 21 43 RUPP 31 0 147 1770 184 474
39 27 2 ROBINSON 30 0 153 1841 213 586
40 57 27 LEWANDOWSKI 30 0 153 1840 185 474
41 31 1 WARE 30 0 152 1832 201 504
42 44 22 CHAPPINS 29½ 0 165 1488 212 527
43 16 46 MC KINSTRY 29 0 146 1754 176 489
44 48 26 SCHWIND J 28½ 0 165 1491 181 528
45 36 14 REVELL R 28 0 148 1781 201 491
46 43 13 REVELL T 28 0 145 1744 218 468
47 33 3 TIEDE 25 0 148 1333 196 506
48 56 34 GRACE 23½ 0 153 1845 198 487
49 25 47 BARRIGAR 11 0 121 1463 152 427
50 66 44 FANGER 9 0 119 1430 165 434
51 24 51 ULBRICHT 4 0 183 550 198 550
52 22 52 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0

Individual High Averages
Men 227.08 Brian McMahon 222.33 Bill Gates 219.00 Toby Sidle 215.33 Tyler Scott 215.17 Adam Robishaw`
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Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 279 Bill Gates 672 Brian McMahon
277 Brent Dittenber 659 Toby Sidle
257 Tyler Scott 636 Brent Dittenber

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 279 Bill Gates 715 LeRoy Anderson
277 Brent Dittenber 711 Bill Gates
268 Ian Schwind 710 Toby Sidle

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - WARE
Luther Ware 152 1832 12 201 504 123 167 117 407

2 - ROBINSON
Trenton Robinson 153 1841 12 213 586 119 180 87 386
3 - TIEDE
Rick Tiede 148 1333 9 196 506 a150 a150 a150 450
4 - GATES
Bill Gates 222 1334 6 279 711 279 162 182 623

5 - SIDLE
Toby Sidle 219 2628 12 258 710 244 234 181 659
6 - TANK
Eric Potts 160 1929 12 193 502 126 177 183 486
7 - MARTEK
Evan Martek 187 2253 12 257 648 224 170 172 566
8 - ROBISHAW J
Johnny Robishaw 206 1857 9 236 664 179 208 204 591

9 - SCOTT
Tyler Scott 215 1938 9 257 657 178 192 257 627
10 - TECHLIN
Kevin Techlin 173 2086 12 213 581 164 150 182 496
11 - DITTENBER
Brent Dittenber 200 2402 12 277 661 277 165 194 636

12 - SCHWIND I
Ian Schwind 200 1204 6 268 630 205 205 164 574
13 - REVELL T
Tim Revell 145 1744 12 218 468 105 155 111 371
14 - REVELL R
Ryan Revell 148 1781 12 201 491 137 148 201 486

15 - HALL
Dustin Hall 173 2080 12 203 563 189 203 171 563

16 - ANDERSON
LeRoy Anderson 199 2391 12 265 715 167 220 212 599
17 - ALVAREZ
Phil Alvarez 176 1592 9 267 622 0

18 - WEAVER
Steve Weaver 166 2003 12 228 567 131 158 117 406

19 - RODRIGUEZ
Manuel Rodriguez 157 1891 12 227 537 168 227 142 537
20 - LEVEILLE
Aaron Leveille 165 1991 12 196 545 157 180 156 493
21 - ACKERMAN
Nate Ackerman 176 2115 12 213 579 188 208 183 579

22 - CHAPPINS
Joe Chappins 165 1488 9 212 527 199 127 145 471
23 - LEMMER
Logan Lemmer 205 2467 12 267 707 202 162 208 572
24 - KENNEDY JAMES
James Kennedy 157 1886 12 222 494 156 164 121 441
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High High
Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
25 - KENNEDY JOHN
John Kenndy 173 2076 12 232 636 167 150 132 449

26 - SCHWIND J
John Schwind 165 992 6 181 528 158 155 151 464

27 - LEWANDOWSKI
Joey Lewandowski 153 1840 12 185 474 166 142 166 474
28 - PARKER
Ed Parker 175 2101 12 205 564 180 144 178 502
29 - MC MAHON
Brian McMahon 227 2725 12 258 703 194 241 237 672

30 - SLACK
Pete Slack 161 1939 12 198 536 170 135 126 431
31 - GRIGG
Ryen Grigg 204 1843 9 236 645 200 194 183 577
32 - EDDY C
Chase Eddy 184 1658 9 232 614 a150 a150 a150 450

33 - YOUNG P
Paul Young 197 2371 12 266 689 237 193 159 589
34 - GRACE
Joe Grace 153 1845 12 198 487 159 168 119 446
35 - GREEN
Kevin Green 163 1958 12 202 512 149 201 112 462

36 - YOUNG K
Keith Young 172 2071 12 205 533 134 189 185 508

37 - ROBISHAW A
Adam Robishaw` 215 1291 6 244 691 0
38 - CW
Charles Williamson 180 2170 12 214 577 214 144 150 508
39 - BAKER
Stan Baker 166 1996 12 205 514 170 173 171 514

40 - PAWLAK
Todd Pawlak 194 2331 12 238 617 238 182 178 598
41 - GISSENDANNE
DJ Gissendanne 166 1993 12 219 534 145 219 142 506
42 - VANEVERY
Jeff Vanevery 155 1860 12 184 491 173 160 138 471

43 - RUPP
Evan Rupp 147 1770 12 184 474 161 153 158 472
44 - FANGER
Adam Fanger 119 1430 12 165 434 94 92 135 321
45 - SMITH
Jeffrey Smith 189 2271 12 233 624 233 207 184 624
46 - MC KINSTRY
John McKinstry 146 1754 12 176 489 134 128 137 399

47 - BARRIGAR
Keith Barrigar 121 1463 12 152 427 132 103 114 349
48 - VEGGIAN
Michael Veggian 165 1485 9 218 519 134 169 168 471
49 - BITTNER
Kevin Bittner 185 1666 9 230 574 189 213 153 555

50 - CECI
Kyle Ceci 175 1579 9 222 599 193 184 222 599
51 - ULBRICHT
Steve Ulbricht 183 550 3 198 550 198 171 181 550
52 - BYE
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